
Championship
Game Schedule

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
• Tune into KICD 107.7 for weather announcements

• Must wear shinguards. Socks must cover shinguards. No shinguards, no play.

• Water only inside the facility. No gatorade, food, gum, snacks

• Please keep all cleats clean before entering the playing �eld 

Sunday, January 21

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Time

Green

Grey

Royal

Green

ILCC

SLPO#1

Orange

Pink

Yellow

Orange

SLPO#2

Royal

Home Away

(womens) (womens)

(womens)

vs

Sunday, January 28

(womens)

(womens)

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Time

Orange

Yellow

Royal

Green

Orange

Royal

Grey

Pink

Green

SLPO#2

SLPO#1

ILCC

Home Away

(womens)

vs

Sunday, February 4

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Time

Green

Orange

Royal

Royal

ILCC#1

ILCC#2

Grey

Yellow

Pink

SLPO#1

Green

Orange

Home Away

(womens)

(womens)

(womens)

vs

Sunday, February 11

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

Time

Yellow

Royal

Pink

Spencer All

SLPO#1

Green

Grey

Orange

ILCC#1

ILCC#2

Home Awayvs

Sunday, March 4

Yellow

ILCC#1

Green

ILCC#2

2:00PM

3:00PM

Time Home vs Away

Sunday, February 25

Orange (5)

Yellow (1)

Royal (2)

Green (5)

Orange (1)

ILCC#1 (2)

Grey (6)

Pink (4)

Green (3)

SLPO (6)

ILCC#2 (4)

Royal (3)

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Time Home vs Away

Sunday, February 18
vs

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Time

Orange

Grey

Pink

Royal

ILCC#2

SLPO#2

(womens)

Away

Royal

Yellow

Green

Green

Orange

ILCC#1

(womens)

(womens)

Home

All games and practices will be held at 
Goal Kick Indoor Soccer Arena

1210 East 13th Street | Spencer

Questions? Call 712.262.8657


