# Championship

Game Schedule

#### PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- Tune into KICD 107.7 for weather announcements
- Must wear shinguards. Socks must cover shinguards. No shinguards, no play.
  - Water only inside the facility. No gatorade, food, gum, snacks
  - Please keep all cleats clean before entering the playing field

### Sunday, January 28

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Orange		Grey
1:00рм	Yellow		Pink
2:00рм	Royal		Green
3:00рм	Green (womens)		SLPO#2
4:00рм	Orange (womens)		SLPO#1
5:00рм	Royal (womens)		ILCC

#### Sunday, February 4

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Green		Grey
1:00рм	Orange		Yellow
2:00рм	Royal		Pink
3:00рм	Royal (womens)		SLPO#1
4:00рм	ILCC#1		Green (womens)
5:00рм	ILCC#2		Orange (womens)

### Sunday, January 21

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Green		Orange
1:00рм	Grey		Pink
2:00рм	Royal		Yellow
3:00рм	Green (womens)		Orange (womens)
4:00рм	ILCC		SLPO#2
5:00рм	SLPO#1		Royal (womens)

#### Sunday, February 11

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Yellow		Green
1:00рм	Royal		Grey
2:00рм	Pink		Orange
3:00рм	Spencer All		ILCC#1
4:00рм	SLPO#1		ILCC#2

### Sunday, February 18

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Royal		Orange
1:00рм	Yellow		Grey
2:00рм	Green		Pink
3:00рм	Green (womens)		Royal (womens)
4:00рм	Orange (womens)		ILCC#2
5:00рм	ILCC#1		SLPO#2

#### Sunday, February 25

Time	Home	VS	Away
12:00рм	Orange (5)		Grey (6)
1:00рм	Yellow (1)		Pink (4)
2:00рм	Royal (2)		Green (3)
3:00рм	Green (5)		SLPO (6)
4:00рм	Orange (1)		ILCC#2 (4)
5:00рм	ILCC#1 (2)		Royal (3)

#### Sunday, March 4

Time	Home	VS	Away
2:00рм	Yellow		Green
3:00рм	ILCC#1		ILCC#2

## All games and practices will be held at Goal Kick Indoor Soccer Arena

1210 East 13th Street | Spencer Questions? Call 712.262.8657